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MEMBERSHIP 

STATUS

1 Chhavya Tanwar chhavyatanwar@gmail.com 46 76.6 Not Found
2 E Lalita Upadhyay lalitaupadhyay95@gmail.com 46 76.6 Received IFS-3699
3 Krity Kumari sayankrity@gmail.com 46 76.6 Not Found
4 Mariya Firoz mariyasaman2021@gmail.com 46 76.6 Not Found
5 Aditi Sarkar aditibps2003@gmail.com 45 75 Not Found
6 Aum Shashwati Meher aumshashwatimeher@gmail.com 45 75 Not Found
7 Deepika Gururani gururanideepika06@gmail.com 45 75 Not Found
8 Dibya Darshan Majhi dibyadarshan499@gmail.com 45 75 Received Not Found
9 Khushi Krishak krishakkhushi@gmail.com 45 75 Not Found

10 Madhvi Taram madhvitaram88@gmail.com 45 75 IFS-4683
11 Neelima Yadav galaxyhosp@gmail.com 45 75 Received IFS-3403
12 Richa Roy richaroy9988@gmail.com 45 75 Not Found
13 Ritu Choudhary choudhary.ritu2906@gmail.com 45 75 Not Found
14 Vidyalakshmi Arjunan vidu25aug@gmail.com 45 75 Received IFS-4166
15 Amaz AreebÂ Nariyam amazbio@gmail.com 44 73.3 Received  IFS-3845
16 Anuradha Chander Negi negianuradha26696@gmail.com 44 73.3 Received Not Found
17 Deepti Pachauri deepti.6990@gmail.com 44 73.3 IFS-4091
18 Hiba Basheer pksubaida@gmail.com 44 73.3 Not Found
19 Riswana Jasmine M riswanajasmine02@gmail.com 44 73.3 Not Found
20 Simran Kochhar simrankochhar123@gmail.com 44 73.3 Not Found
21 Vivek Gautam gautam.gautam441@gmail.com 44 73.3 Received Not Found
22 Manisha Kumari manishakumari227.ctu@gmail.com 43 71.6 Not Found
23 Shakti Kumar drshaktivss@gmail.com 43 71.6 IFS-2510
24 Akansha Negi negi.akansha0328@gmail.com 42 70 Not Found
25 Anshika Sharma anshikaim2307@gmail.com 41 68.3 Not Found
26 Anshul Aryan anshuljerry18@gmail.com 41 68.3 Not Found
27 Charvi Chugh charvichugh1990@gmail.com 41 68.3 Not Found
28 Gopal Shukla shuklagopal26@gmail.com 41 68.3 Not Found
29 Meetakshara Singh meetaksharasingh@gmail.com 41 68.3 Not Found
30 Mohit Yadav Ymohityadav8989@gmail.com 41 68.3 Not Found
31 Safiya Parween shafiyapraveen7861@gmail.com 41 68.3 Not Found
32 Shravani Mrugank Welekar shravani_welekar@yahoo.com 41 68.3 IFS-2607
33 Tanisha Rastogi tanisharastogi13@gmail.com 41 68.3 Not Found
34 Vanishree Sagar Mane vanishreevm@yahoo.co.in 41 68.3 Not Found



35 Jatin Sharma jatinsharma1577@gmail.com 40 66.6 Not Found
36 Khushal Kumar khushalkumar190@gmail.com 40 66.6 Not Found
37 Meera Vaish meeravaish10@yahoo.in 40 66.6 Received IFS-1189
38 Rushikesh Nimkande nimkande1997@gmail.com 40 66.6 Received Not Found
39 Shalu Amlani shaluamlani77@gmail.com 40 66.6 Not Found
40 Shweta Sharma sharmashwetasd@gmail.com 40 66.6 IFS-4324
41 Shweta Sharma shsharma.1978@gmail.com 40 66.6 Not Found
42 Trisha Mishra trishamishra106@gmail.com 40 66.6 Not Found
43 Astha Mishra astham199@gmail.com 38 63.3
44 Jyotsna Gaikwad jyotsnaa78@gmail.com 38 63.3 Received
45 Rajat Kumar rajatmicrobiologist578@gmail.com 38 63.3
46 Pankaj Bhatt pankaj-bhatt@hotmail.com 37 61.6 Received
47 Alok Singh alok.singh.730070@gmail.com 34 56.6
48 Aarti Mishra jiamshr77@gmail.com 33 55
49 Rojarani Barik rojabarik1997@gmail.com 31 55 Received
50 Valluri Lenin Babu embryologistlenin@gmail.com 33 55
51 Aashna aashnalhmc@gmail.com 32 53.3
52 Aryan Verma varyan2408@gmail.com 32 53.3
53 Aishwarya Chaudhari chaudhariaishwarya11@gmail.com 31 51.6
54 Akansha Kaushik akanshakaushik521@gmail.com 31 51.6
55 Divya Bansal embg23divya@gmail.com 30 50 Received
56 FyzullahÂ syed syedfyzullah@gmail.com 30 50 Received
57 Rashid Rahman rashidrahman7461@gmail.com 30 50
58 Udhwani Richa Subhash richa2034@gmail.com 24 40
59 Aditi Raj aditiraj5054@gmail.com 23 38.3
60 Rajshree Keshri keshrirani27@gmail.com 22 36.6 Received
61 Sazda Khatoon sazda.khatoon20@gmail.com 22 36.6

"Based on the difficulties of the exam paper, all marks have been adjusted to a pass mark of 65%.
However, ESHRE Embryology Certification exams will be difficult and their pass mark will remain at 66%.

IFS congratulates all those who have passed the exams, while encouraging those who have missed to
achieve the pass mark not to be disheartened and to use their results as a challenge to study more

and be prepared for the exams.
IFS certificates will be emailed to all those who passed the final exams and submitted verifiable

documents.
All lectures will be available on IFS website for all registered delegates for one month starting from 07.01.2025

Please use your email I’d (Gmail users) for access video on webiste (www.indianfertilitysociety.org).” 

42 Candidates Passed = 68.8%

Dr Kuldeep Jain - Course Chairperson Dr Jayant Mehta & Dr Arne Sunde - Course Director


